WALK THE RIVERWALK WEDNESDAYS



This Spring & Summer - For Information, Visit www.DetroitRiverfront.org



FAQs – Frequently Asked Questions

How do I sign up?

Visit www.walkingworks.com click REGISTER NOW and follow the instructions below

- Enter your name, email, work zip code and choose: I AM PARTICIPATING WITH MY COMPANY (MUST CHOOSE)
- Choose a plan name: Michigan, Blue Cross Blue Shield
- Choose a group name: **Detroit RiverFront Conservancy**
- Choose a program name: 2017 Walk the RiverWalk Wednesdays
- Choose a team name: Select the team most relevant to you
- Start walking and record every time you walk on a Wednesday

Where do I walk?

Anywhere! But we would love to see you on the Detroit RiverWalk.

How should I log my Wednesday walks?

Visit www.walkingworks.com and click on my activity then log that you walked on that day. You can use this tool to log any physical activity in which you participate, but only Wednesdays will count towards the program.

When do I pick up my walking gifts?

If you have walked three Wednesdays over the course of four weeks, you will be eligible to receive your gift. On May 31, June 28, July 26 and August 23, volunteers from Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan and the Detroit RiverFront Conservancy will be stationed at GM Plaza to give you your gift. The Conservancy will have a list of all the people who have walked 3 or more times during that time period, so all you need to do is show up. Remember, you must record your Wednesday walks on the Walking Works website in order be qualified for your free gift.

Where is GM Plaza?

GM Plaza is on the RiverWalk directly behind the GM Renaissance Center.

Can I pick up my gift for a friend?

Yes, only if your friends name is on the list.

What if I miss gift day?

Unfortunately, gifts will only be distributed on those Wednesdays. We will not be able to deliver gifts at a later date or have you pick them up at a later date.

What happens if there is bad weather on a gift day?

If gift day is cancelled due to weather, the Conservancy will post on their Facebook page (facebook.com/detroitriverfront) and send you an email though the Walking Works tool.

I have more questions, who should I contact?

Please contact the Detroit RiverFront Conservancy at info@detroitriverfront.org.